
 
 
 
 
 
 
May 8 (Friday) 
 

Flight SLC to Rome (overnight flight) 

 
May 9 (Saturday) 
 
 Arrive Rome and transfer to hotel 
 (afternoon and evening to visit city) 

 

May 10 (Sunday) 
 
 Visit Rome 
   Vatican City perhaps 
 

May 11 (Monday) 
 
 Visit LDS Temple near Rome 
 (most museums in Italy are closed on Mondays)  

 

May 12 (Tuesday) 
 

Check out of hotel ride train to Florence 
Meet Ron at train station - travel to Lajatico 
Check-in at B & B in Lajatico 

 

May 13 (Wednesday) 

 
 Visit San Gimignano, Siena, and Volterra 
 

May 14 (Thursday) 
 
 Visit Florence for the entire day 
 

May 15 (Friday) 
 
Visit Pisa and Lajatico 

 

May 16 (Saturday) 
 
 Check out and return to Florence 

Train to Rome 
 Check in to hotel in Rome 
 

May 17 (Sunday) 
 
 Flight Rome to SLC 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Overview of costs 
 
 
 

$1,745.00*  (per person/double occupancy) 

 

 
$1,220.00 due upon booking – balance 30 days prior to travel 

 

                       * 
 

 

Italy Itinerary 
May 8 - 17, 2020 

C.E. class and Rome visit Sample 

 

1 – Some of the costs are based on prices using 1 euro = 1.12 dollars, change in value will fluctuate 
2 – Breakfast is included every morning 
3 – 1 Dinner at B & B included 
4 – Trains and transfers are first-class level 
5 – Anything not specifically listed here is NOT included 


